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4x100m Bf X Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev.23 WJR 3:02.44 RUSSIA (RUS) 30/07/18 Istanbul (TUR)
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Team

Athletes

Nation

Time

Split

10
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12
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14

15

RUSSIA

ITALY

POLAND

HUNGARY

UKRAINE

GREECE

TURKEY

FRANCE

KOREA

SPAIN

COLOMBIA

SLOVAKIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

EGYPT

CROATIA

PONE AONE PONMNE FPONE PONE AONE FPONMNE RPONE PONE AONE FONME RONE AONE AONE MODNE

ZAKHAROQV Oleg
DOROFEEVA Elizaveta
GILEVA Irina

BYKOV Artur

FRANCHIN Laura
CARDONE Bruno Domenico
CERCHI Giulia

POZZEBON Nicholas

ANTONINA Dudek
GRABOWSKI Radoslaw
CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra
MARKIEWICZ Jaroslaw
PALFI Janos

SZILI Agnes

LINZENBOLD Zsofia

LIPOK Larion

. HALCHENKO Danil

LAMAKH Sofiya
VYRVYCH Viktoriia
BUSEL Danil

. PAPAIOANNOU Vasileios
. MANIATI Aikaterini
. TSOUTSIS Angelos

PAPAZOGLOU Maria

AVCI Mert

ERTUNC Azra Zeynep
AKSU Selin

ELBIR Enes lbrahim

BRIARD lIsya

LE RAT Julian
SPELLIER Marine
ANDROUET Nicolas

. IM Juyoung

KIM Hyojeong
KIM Rinu
YOO lljun

GUERRERO GIL Unax

. DIAZ GARCIA Izan

ZUFIAURRE AYERRA Irati
INIGUEZ SEGUI Naiara

. PESCA VASQUEZ Liz Alexandra

CASTILLO TORRES Juan David

. PULGARIN VALENCIA Shara Lizeth

ROA CARDENAS Samuel
BARCZI Benjamin

. VASILOVA Hana
. SLISKOVA Alexandra

HRASKO Jakub
KUBICEK Jiri

. ZAPLETALOVA Adela

DUSKOVA Nela

PINOS Antonin

EHAB IBRAHIM Ahmed
MAGDY HAGRASS Nada

. SHERIF ALMASS Joudi

AHMED OSMAN Zeyad

. VLAJIC Nika Lena

OSMANOVIC Lean
TOMAC Petra

. BOHAC Luka

RUS

ITA

POL

HUN

UKR

GRE

TUR

FRA

KOR

ESP

CoL

SVK

CZE

EGY

CRO

03:08.18

03:09.77

03:10.05

03:11.67

03:12.03

03:12.49

03:13.89

03:14.20

03:16.57

03:17.69

03:20.31

03:21.10

03:23.49

03:29.04

03:32.07

+00:01.59

+00:01.87

+00:03.49

+00:03.85

+00:04.31

+00:05.71

+00:06.02

+00:08.39

+00:09.51

+00:12.13

+00:12.92

+00:15.31

+00:20.86

+00:23.89
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